2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 2
Race 3- SUN

Race started at 16:20:44

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
18/07/2010 04:20 PM- ......

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:26.929 +0.932 16:32:23.056
(74) Mark Brown 9 1:26.546 +0.549 16:33:49.602
1 1:25.504 +2.346 16:22:12.675 10 1:26.848 +0.851 16:35:16.450
2 1:23.241 +0.083 16:23:35.916 n 1:28.060 +2.063 16:36:44.510
3 1:25.469 +2.311 16:25:01.385
4 1:23.813 +0.655 16:26:25.198 (18) Joe Deagle
5 1:23.784 +0.626 16:27:48.982 1 1:34.199 +6.931 16:22:22.681
6 1:23.158 16:29:12.140 2 1:27.332 +0.064 16:23:50.013
7 1:24.120 +0.962 16:30:36.260 3 1:29.689 +2.42 16:25:19.702
8 1:24.450 +1.292 16:32:00.710 4 1:27.939 +0.671 16:26:47.641
9 1:25.105 +1.947 16:33:25.815 5 1:27.270 +0.002 16:28:14.911
10 1:24.140 +0.982 16:34:49.955 6 1:27.400 +0.132 16:29:42.311
1 1:23.796 +0.638 16:36:13.751 7 1:27.439 +0.171 16:31:09.750
8 1:27.664 +0.396 16:32:37.414
(63) Tom Pickstone 9 1:27.268 16:34:04.682
1 1:27.114 +4.044 16:22:14.264 10 1:27.539 +0.271 16:35:32.221
2 1:23.948 +0.878 16:23:38.212 n 1:27.590 +0.322 16:36:59.811
3 1:25.853 +2.783 16:25:04.065
4 1:23.566 +0.496 16:26:27.631 (510) Paul Hayn
5 1:25.060 +1.990 16:27:52.691 1 1:31.856 +3.998 16:22:20.072
6 1:23.070 16:29:15.761 2 1:28.596 +0.738 16:23:48.668
7 1:24.433 +1.363 16:30:40.194 3 1:30.306 +2.448 16:25:18.974
8 1:23.414 +0.344 16:32:03.608 4 1:29.876 +2.018 16:26:48.850
9 1:23.351 +0.281 16:33:26.959 5 1:27.858 16:28:16.708
10 1:23.480 +0.410 16:34:50.439 6 1:28.371 +0.513 16:29:45.079
1 1:23.668 +0.598 16:36:14.107 7 1:30.035 +2.177 16:31:15.114
8 1:28.647 +0.789 16:32:43.761
(64) Alan Harvey 9 1:28.897 +1.039 16:34:12.658
1 1:27.049 +3.614 16:22:14.838 10 1:29.192 +1.334 16:35:41.850
2 1:24.000 +0.565 16:23:38.838 il 1:30.116 +2.258 16:37:11.966
3 1:25.681 +2.246 16:25:04.519
4 1:24.074 +0.639 16:26:28.593 (329) Mark Finness
5 1:24.490 +1.055 16:27:53.083 1 1:36.025 +8.245 16:22:24.570
6 1:23.435 16:29:16.518 2 1:35.497 +1.117 16:24:00.067
7 1:24.149 +0.714 16:30:40.667 3 1:28.605 +0.825 16:25:28.672
8 1:23.608 +0.173 16:32:04.275 4 1:27.780 16:26:56.452
9 1:23.892 +0.457 16:33:28.167 5 1:27.935 +0.155 16:28:24.387
10 1:23.479 +0.044 16:34:51.646 6 1:28.320 +0.540 16:29:52.707
1 1:23.514 +0.079 16:36:15.160 7 1:28.530 +0.750 16:31:21.237
8 1:28.448 +0.668 16:32:49.685
(37) Glen Gibbons 9 1:27.989 +0.209 16:34:17.674
1 1:28.498 +5.010 16:22:16.099 10 1:28.706 +0.926 16:35:46.380
2 1:24.065 +0.577 16:23:40.164 11 1:28.196 +0.416 16:37:14.576
3 1:25.081 +1.593 16:25:05.245
4 1:24.151 +0.663 16:26:29.396
5 1:24.301 +0.813 16:27:53.697
6 1:23.488 16:29:17.185
7 1:23.725 +0.237 16:30:40.910
8 1:24.368 +0.880 16:32:05.278
9 1:23.797 +0.309 16:33:29.075
10 1:23.589 +0.101 16:34:52.664
1 1:23.769 +0.281 16:36:16.433
(850) Mike Owen
1 1:29.875 +3.878 16:22:17.855
2 1:26.201 +0.204 16:23:44.056
3 1:25.997 16:25:10.053
4 1:26.188 +0.191 16:26:36.241
5 1:26.451 +0.454 16:28:02.692
6 1:26.945 +0.948 16:29:29.637
7 1:26.490 +0.493 16:30:56.127
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
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